Jun 05 2024 (02:19) India Rail Info 1

Vaishali SF Special (PT)/02553Cov - COVR - ECR
DSS/Dalsingh Sarai to NDLS/New Delhi
20h 56m - 1154 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHC  |Saharsa Junction 06:46 1 1 0 49 |43 |[ECR
2 MNE |Mansi Junction 07:38 07:40 2m |1 1 42 53 (42 |ECR
3 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 07:50 07:52 2m |1 |1 51 92 |39 [ECR
4 BGS  |Begusarai 08:18 08:20 2m (1 |1 91 31 |42 |ECR
5 |BU Barauni junction 08:50 09:00 10m (5 |1 107 |61 |48 |ECR
6 |DSS |Dalsingh Sarai 09:27 09:29 2m |1 |1 134 |45 |52 |ECR
7 SPJ Samastipur Junction 10:00 10:05 5m |7 |1 157 |63 |47 |ECR
8 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 10:55 11:00 5m |3 |1 209 |65 |57 |ECR
g HJP Hajipur Junction 11:50 11:55 5m |3 |1 263 |32 |55 |ECR
10 |SEE Sonpur Junction 12:05 12:07 2m |3 |1 269 |33 |56 |ECR
11 |CPR [Chhapra Junction 13:45 13:50 5m |1 |1 323 |73 |58 |NER
12 |SV Siwan Junction 14:40 14:45 5m |3 1 384 |79 |69 [NER
13 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 15:38 15:40 2m |2 |1 453 |45 |78 |[NER
14 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 16:45 17:00 15m (1,3 |1 503 (53 (84 |NER
15 |KLD |[Khalilabad 17:38 17:40 2m (1 |1 536 |68 (84 |NER
16 |BST |[Basti 18:06 18:09 3m (1 |1 566 |70 |91 |NER
17 |GD Gonda Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |1 1 654 |62 [105 [NER
18 |BBK |Barabankijunction 20:56 20:58 2m |1 1 744 138 |125 |NR
19 |BNZ |[Badshahnagar 21:37 21:40 3m (2 |1 768 |21 [117 [NER
20 |ASH |Aishbagh Junction 22:05 22:15 10m |4 |1 777 |50 [118 [NER
21 |CNB |Kanpur Central 23:40 23:45 5m |8 |1 848 |94 |127 |NCR
22 |ETW |Etawah Junction 01:14 01:16 2m |2 |2 |987 |67 |151 |[NCR
23 |TDL |Tundlajunction 02:38 02:40 2m |2 |2 1079 [67 |167 |[NCR
24 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 03:50 03:52 2m |4 |2 1157 |60 186 [NCR
25 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 05:38 05:40 2m |4 |2 1263 |33 (217 |NR
26 |NDLS |New Delhi 06:25 9 |2 1288 |- 214 [NR

Jun 05 2024 (02:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



